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BIRDCAGE COCKTAILS

TAP COCKTAILS

Regular Price
Weekday 3pm - 6pm
Please see today’s specials menu for options

COCKTAILS

Crimson Rosella Highball
Bubblegum Vodka, Ginger Beer & Lime

Kakapo’s Mischief
Little Biddy Apple Gin, Apple Juice & Soda

Sum Conure Mai Tai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple & Orange Juice

First Flight
Reid Vodka, Coconut Liqueur, Chambord,
Pineapple, Lime & Cranberry

Rob Roy at the Rob Roy
Starward Nova Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth & Bitters

Kiwi Puku Puku Espresso Martini
Reid Vodka, Quick Brown Fox Coffee Liqueur,
Remarkable Cream, Espresso & Sugar

MOCKTAILS

Anthea Spritz Royale
Blackcurrant & Lavender in a botanic spritz

Anthea Passion Spritz
Passionfruit and Elderflower in a botanic spritz

Tieke’s Tea
Chai, Soy Milk, White Chocolate ¢ Hazelnut

Sleepy Kereru Mojito
Choose from Passionfruit or Mango
With 0% Sugar Cane Spirit, Lime, Mint ¢ Soda

Whio’s Water
Gordan Pink 0%, Hibiscus, Vanilla & Apple

COCKTAILS AND BEERS
Every Saturday 12pm - 6 pm

*Selected Cocktails & Beers only
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PRoJeth

$18
$13

$14

$15

$15

$22

$22

$22

$12

$12

$12

$14

$14

BEER & CIDER

BEER ON TAP

Asahi Tokyo Dry Lager
Garage Project ‘BEER’ Lager

$11/ $15 / $29
$10/ $13.5/ $26

Garage Project ‘Hapi Daze’ Pale Ale  $10/ $14 /$27

Black Sands Pilsner

4 rotating beer taps
Please see today’s specials menu for options

BEER FROM THE FRIDGE

Heineken

Corona

Speights Summit Ultra Low Carb Lager
McLeod’s ‘Paradise’ Pale Ale

McLeod’s ‘Cove’ Unfiltered Pale Ale
McLeod’s ‘Pioneer’ Porter

Cassels Milk Stout

Garage Project ‘Garagista’ IPA
Rotating Sour

CIDER & PREMIX

Mount Brewing Co. Classic Apple Cider
Mount Brewing Co. Dark & Stormy Cider
Mount Brewing Co. Strawberry & Lime Cider
Pals (Various flavours)

Hawke’s Bay Peach Bomb

LOW ALCOHOL BEERS

McLeods ‘Northern Light’ Lager 2.3%
Garage Project ‘Fugazi’ IPA 2.2%

<0.5% ‘ZERO’ BEERS

Asahi Zero Lager
Garage Project TINY Hazy Pale Ale
Sawmill Bare Beer

SUFT DRINKY

Soda & Juices

Ginger Beer

Red Bull / Red Bull No Sugar
Aroha Sparkling Feijoa

Aroha Sparkling Blackcurrant

$10/ $14 / $27

$11
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$11
$11

$11
$11
$11

$6
$7
$7.5
$9.5
$9.5

WINE

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Imperial / France
Prosecco

Veuve du Vernay Brut / France
Lemsecco Spritz / Australia

Westbrook Crackling Rose / Waimauku

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Manu / Marlborough
Luscious, fruity & fresh

Amisfield / Central Otago
Tropical, citrus & smooth
CHARDONNAY

Rose Family / Marlborough
Soft, wonderful & vibrant

Neudorf/ Tasman
Morish, summer fruits & hint of oak
PINOT GRIS

Rose Family / Marlborough
Expressive with a fresh dry finish

Peregrine / Central Otago
Soft & mellow with a dry finish
ROSE

M. Chapoutier / France
Bright, fruity & off dry

Man O War Black Label / Waiheke
Fresh, lively & delicate

Wooing Tree Rose / Central Otago
Fruity & refreshing with a dry finish
PINOT NOIR

Humming Wire / Wairarapa
Sweet berry & spice notes. Light

Peregrine / Central Otago
Richly layered, cherry & berry flavours

SYRAH /SHIRAZ
Babich Syrah / Hawke’s Bay

Sweet, plum, cedar & cinnamon flavours

Peter Lehman Futures Shiraz / Barossa, Aus

Beautiful bold & rich. Long, firm finish

CABERNET MERLOT

Babich / Hawke’s Bay
Soft structured with a dry finish

Pegasus Bay / Hawke’s Bay

Roasted red peppers, aniseed & plum flavours

Glass

$13
$13
$13

$13

$16

$13

$16

$13

$16

$13

$17

$13

$22

$13

$17

$13

$20

Bottle

$129
$60
$60
$60
$75

$60

$75

$60

$75

$60

$75

$60

$80

$75

$60

$100

$60

$78

$60

$95

WEEKLY SPECIALS

*Dine in only
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Any pizza on Tuesdays
must purchase one drink
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BIRDC CAGE

BURGER

Z1H URSDA
ANY BURGER AND FRIFS
V\'"H A SELECTED BEER OR WINE

— 3
FRESH MARKET FISH & CHIPS
WITH SELECTED BEER OR WINE
ADD SALAD s2

——

Wines $10 / Spirits $10 &

3pm - 6pm Tuesday - Frxduy

S\jPER SAT‘AY
12PM - 6PM
$11 LARGE BEERS
$11 COCKTAILS
$10 GINSANITY

FREE FUNCTION
VENUE

We have been hosting parties
since forever ago!
Venue hire is free - TeC apply.
For more info get in touch with
Phil on 09 280 1690
phil@thebirdcage.co.nz

o TheBirdcageTavern

@birdcagetavernnz

Follow us on our socials!

Trading Hours:
Tuesday - Thursday 12pm - 9pm*
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w Friday - Saturday 12pm - 9pm*

o Sunday 2pm - 5pm (for PPV Only)
Bf_ DC A E Closed Monday, available on request
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*Extended for private functions




